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eLuxDialogBranchEvent

Values

Enum Name Integer Value|Description
eLuxDialogBranchEvent_OutOfRange 0
eLuxDialogBranchEvent_PlayerNotLooking|1
eLuxDialogBranchEvent_Callback 7
eLuxDialogBranchEvent_SetVar 2
eLuxDialogBranchEvent_IncVar 3

4
5
6
7

eLuxDialogBranchEvent_VarEquals
eLuxDialogBranchEvent VarLesser
eLuxDialogBranchEvent VarGreater
eLuxDialogBranchEvent_LastEnum

Remarks

Have some helpful descriptions to add to this class? Edit this page and add your insight to the Wiki!
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